Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:47.878 +10.375 13:20:17.243 131 2:41.234 +3.731 16:37:03.607
(19) TRT 66 2:47.063 +9.560 13:23:04.306 132 2:42.197 +4.604 16:39:45.804
R RV 67 2:45.026 +7.523 13:25:49.332 133 2:40.721 +3.218 16:42:26.525
2 2.42.898 +5.395 10:06:49.260 68 2:44738 +7.235 13:28:34.070 134 2142623 +5.120 16:45:09.148
3 2:40.455 +2.952 10:09:29.715 69 2:43.907 +6.404 13:31:17.977 135 2:42.576 +5.073 16:47:51.724
4 2:39.438 +1.935 10:12:09.153 70 2:44.255 +6.752 13:34:02.232 136 2:41.136 +3.633 16:50:32.860
5 244363 +6.860 10:14:53516 71 2:42.411 +4.908 13:36:44.643 137 2:42.226 +4.723 16:53:15.086
6 2.41.187 +3.684 10:17:34.703 72 2:42.470 +4.967 13:39:27.113 138 2:42271 +4.768 16:55:57.357
7 2:40.730 +3.227 10:20:15.433 73 2:41.870 +4.367 13:42:08.983 139 2:41.990 +4.487 16:58:39.347
8 2:38.471 +0.968 10:22:53.904 74 2:41517 +4.014 13:44:50.500 140 2:42.272 +4.769 17:01:21.619
9 2:30.747 +2.044 10:25:33.651 75 2:42225 +4.722 13:47:32725 141 2:42.265 +4.762 17:04:03.884
10 2:42.080 +4.577 10:28:15.731 76 2:43.030 +5.527 13:50:15.755 142 5:32.208 :54.705 17:09:36.092
1 2:39.979 +2.476 10:30:55.710 ” 2:44.554 +7.051 13:53:00.309 143 2:48.074 +10.571 17:12:24.166
12 230317 +1.814 10:33:35.027 78 2:45569 +8.066 13:55:45.878 144 2:45.694 +8.191 17:15:09.860
13 2:38.065 +0.562 10:36:13.092 79 2:41.623 +4.120 13:58:27.501 145 2149548 +12.045 17:17:59.408
14 2:41.175 +3.672 10:38:54.267 80 2:46.123 +8.620 14:01:13.624 146 2:49.579 +12.076 17:20:48.987
15 3:08.695 +31.192 10:42:02.962 81 726975 49472 14:08:40.509 147 2:49.801 +12.298 17:23:38.788
16 2:46.142 +8.639 10:44:49.104 82 2:55.392 +17.889 14:11:35.991 148 2:48.776 +11.273 17:26:27.564
17 £:20.038 42535 10:49:09.142 83 4:03.724 :26.221 14:15:39.715 149 2:49.076 +11.573 17:29:16.640
18 2:46.362 +8.859 10:51:55.504 84 4:13.792 :36.289 14:19:53.507 150 2:56.362 +18.859 17:32:13.002
19 2:39.803 +2.300 10:54:35.307 85 2:53.883 +16.380 14:22:47.390 151 4:12.289 :34.786 17:36:25.291
20 2.38.888 +1.385 10:57:14.195 86 2:46.679 +9.176 14:25:34.069 152 5:04.561 :27.058 17:41:29.852
21 2:40.802 +3.299 10:50:54.997 87 2:44.995 +7.492 14:28:19.064 153 4:23.074 145571 17:45:52.926
22 2:40.892 +3.389 11:02:35.889 88 2:43.723 +6.220 14:31:02.787 154 2:49.973 +12.470 17:48:42.899
23 2:39.162 +1.659 11:05:15.051 89 2:43.512 +6.009 14:33:46.299 155 2:49.886 +12.383 17:61:32.785
24 2:45.011 +7.508 11:08:00.062 90 2:44.522 +7.019 14:36:30.821 156 2:46.586 +9.083 17:54:19.371
25 5:25.000 :47.497 11:13:25.062 91 2:43.560 +6.057 14:39:14.381 157 2:45.018 +7.515 17:57:04.389
26 3:00.718 +23.215 11:16:25.780 92 2:47.840 +10.337 14:42:02.221 158 2145324 +7.821 17:59:49.713
27 3:00.034 +22.531 11:19:25.814 93 2:43.025 +5.522 14:44:45.246 159 2:49.598 +12.095 18:02:39.311
28 2:59.400 +21.897 11:22:25.214 94 2:42.807 +5.304 14:47:28.053
29 3:23.151 +45.648 11:25:48.365 95 2:42.961 +5.458 14:50:11.014
30 3:49.344 11,841 11:29:37.709 96 243235 +5.732 14:52:54.249
31 4:37.462 :59.959 11:34:15.171 o7 2:41.663 +4.160 14:85:35.912
32 3:05.642 +28.139 11:37:20.813 98 2:44.244 +6.741 14:56:20.156
33 3:00.998 +23.495 11:40:21.811 99 2:46.723 +9.220 15:01:06.879
34 255,763 +18.260 11:43:17 574 100 5:13.550 :36.047 15:06:20.429
35 2:56.276 +18.773 11:46:13.850 101 2:41.275 +3.772 15:09:01.704
36 2:51.019 +13.516 11:49:04.869 102 2:39.463 +1.960 15:11:41.167
37 2:50.987 +13.484 11:51:55.856 103 2140446 +2.943 16:14:21.613
38 2.49.952 +12.449 11:54:45.808 104 2:38.016 +0.513 15:16:59.629
39 2.46.907 +9.404 11:57:32.715 105 2:38.256 +0.753 15:19:37.885
40 2.44.197 +6.604 12:00:16.912 106 2:37.917 +0.414 15:22:15.802
41 2:51.652 +14.149 12:03:08.564 107 2:38.268 +0.765 15:24:54.070
42 5:51.217 13714 12:08:50.781 108 2:37.728 +0.225 15:27:31.798
43 2:42.299 +4.79% 12:11:42.080 109 2:37.727 +0.224 15:30:09.525
44 2:57.323 +19.820 12:14:39.403 110 2:38.983 +1.480 16:32:48.508
45 252224 +14.721 12:17:31.627 m 2:37.618 0115 16:35:26.126
46 3:05.861 +28.358 12:20:37.488 12 2:38.579 +1.076 15:38:04.705
47 3:00.488 +22.985 12:23:37.976 13 2:37.575 +0.072 15:40:42.280
48 2:42.545 +5.042 12:26:20.521 14 2:37.764 +0.261 15:43:20.044
49 2.42.159 +4.656 12:20:02.680 15 2:39.492 +1.989 15:45:59.536
50 2:40.511 +3.008 12:31:43.191 186 2:38.018 +0.515 15:48:37.554
51 2:41.333 +3.830 12:34:24.524 "7 2:38.558 +1.058 15:51:16.110
52 2:39.625 +2.122 12:37:04.149 18 2:38.173 +0.670 15:53:54.283
53 2:58.808 +21.305 12:40:02.957 19 2:37.975 +0.472 15:56:32.258
54 2:40.562 +3.059 12:42:43.519 120 2:37.503 15:59:09.761
55 2:30.875 +2.372 12:45:23.394 121 2:58.674 +21.171 16:02:08.435
56 2:30.734 +2.231 12:48:03.128 122 10:39.955 102452 16:12:48.390
57 2:42.891 +5.388 12:50:46.019 123 2:41.787 +4.284 16:15:30.177
58 2.38.787 +1.284 12:53:24.806 124 2:42.125 +4.622 16:18:12.302
59 2:38.545 +1.042 12:56:03.351 125 2:41.165 +3.662 16:20:53.467
60 2:38.848 +1.345 12:58:42.199 126 240684 +3.181 16:23:34.151
61 2:43.030 +5.527 13:01:25.229 127 2:41.991 +4.488 16:26:16.142
62 10:27.664 50161 13:11:52.893 128 2:41.422 +3.919 16:28:57.564
63 2:49.036 +11.533 13:14:41.929 129 2:42.539 +5.036 16:31:40.103
64 2:47.436 +9.933 13:17:29.365 130 242270 *4.767 16:34:22.373
Orbits
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